
PCA College Job Boards
Name of School Contact Name Contact Information Job Board Link Notes/Instructions

Eastern Connecticut 
State University
 
Central Connecticut 
State University

Southern Connecticut 
State University

Western Connecticut 
State University

Yale University

Quinnipiac University 

Albertus Magnus 
College

University of                 
New Haven

University of Bridgeport 

Lana O'Connor

Paul Rossitto

Aimee O'Shea

Kathleen Lindenmayer

Julia Coppola

Debra Fisher

Patrick Clifford

Matt Caporale

oconnorla@easternct.edu

860-832-1617
rossittop@ccsu.edu

203-392-6539
piccina1@southernct.edu

lindenmayerk@wscu.edu

julia.coppola@yale.edu

203-582-7341

203-773-6989
pclifford1@albertus.edu

203-479-4858
mcaporale@newhaven.edu

203-576-2346

https://easternct-csm.sym
plicity.com/employers/ind
ex.php?signin_tab=0

https://ccsu.joinhandshake.
com/login

https://southernct-csm.sy
mplicity.com/employers/?si
gnin_tab=0

https://wcsu.joinhandshak
e.com/login

https://ocs.yale.edu/yaleca
reerlink/

https://albertus.joinhandsh
ake.com/login

https://unh.acade-me.com

https://bridgeport.joinhan
dshake.com/login?ref=app
-domain

In order to get job posted onto the 
website, an account needs to be 
created and managed.

In order to get job posted onto the 
website, an account needs to be 
created and managed.

In order to get job posted onto the 
website, an account needs to be 
created and managed.

Need to contact OCS in order to 
get onto the job board.

In order to get job posted onto the 
website, an account needs to be 
created and managed.

In order to get job posted onto the 
website, an account needs to be 
created and managed.

In order to get job posted onto the 
website, an account needs to be 
created and managed.

https://easternct-csm.symplicity.com/employers/index.php?signin_tab=0
https://ccsu.joinhandshake.com/login
https://southernct-csm.symplicity.com/employers/?signin_tab=0&signin_tab=0
https://wcsu.joinhandshake.com/login
https://ocs.yale.edu/yalecareerlink/
https://albertus.joinhandshake.com/login
https://unh.acade-me.com/
https://bridgeport.joinhandshake.com/login?ref=app-domain


PCA College Job Boards
Name of School Contact Name Job Board Link Notes/Instructions

University of             
Saint Joseph
 

University of 
Connecticut

Fairfield University

University of Hartford 

Western New      
England University

University of 
Massachusettes

Springfield College

American     
International College

Bay Path University

Melanine Sinche

Sarah Bollinger

Brooke Penders

Tina Robertson

Tiffany Appleton

Jamie Conlon

Gretchen Heaton

860-231-5228
msinche@usj.edy

recruiting@uconn.edu

sbollinger@fairfield.edu

860-768-4288 
penders@hartford.edu

tina.robertson@wne.edu

tappleton@umass.edu

413-748-3222
jconlon@springfield.edu

saremicenter@aic.edu

413.565.1573
gheaton@baypath.edu

https://usj.joinhandshake.c
om/employer_registration
s/new
 
https://app.joinhandshake.
com/employer_registratio
ns/new

https://app.joinhandshake.
com/employer_registratio
ns/new

https://hartford.joinhands
hake.com/login

 
https://app.joinhandshake.
com/employer_registratio
ns/new

 
https://umass.joinhandsha
ke.com/login

https://springfield.joinhand
shake.com/login

https://app.purplebriefcas
e.com/pb/account/login?s=
AIC

https://baypath.joinhandsh
ake.com/login

In order to get job posted onto the 
website, an account needs to be 
created and managed.

In order to get job posted onto the 
website, an account needs to be 
created and managed.

In order to get job posted onto the 
website, an account needs to be 
created and managed.

In order to get job posted onto the 
website, an account needs to be 
created and managed.

In order to get job posted onto the 
website, an account needs to be 
created and managed.

In order to get job posted onto the 
website, an account needs to be 
created and managed.

In order to get job posted onto the 
website, an account needs to be 
created and managed.

In order to get job posted onto the 
website, an account needs to be 
created and managed.

In order to get job posted onto the 
website, an account needs to be 
created and managed.

Contact Information 

https://usj.joinhandshake.com/employer_registrations/new
https://app.joinhandshake.com/employer_registrations/new
https://app.joinhandshake.com/employer_registrations/new
https://hartford.joinhandshake.com/login
https://app.joinhandshake.com/employer_registrations/new
https://umass.joinhandshake.com/login
https://springfield.joinhandshake.com/login
https://app.purplebriefcase.com/pb/account/login/
https://baypath.joinhandshake.com/login


PCA College Job Boards
Name of School Contact Name Job Board Link Notes/Instructions

Mount Holyoke College

Asnuntuck     
Community College 

Housatonic    
Community College   

Gateway        
Community College

Manchester    
Community College

Middlesex      
Community College

Naugatuck  
Community College 

Roshonda 
DeGraffenreid

Susan Champagne

Anisha Thomas

Alfred Guante

Julie Greene

Emily Canto

Jamie Conlon

In order to get job posted onto the 
website, an account needs to be 
created and managed.

Must contact university to get 
involved with the program

Must contact university to get 
involved with the program

Must contact university to get 
involved with the program

Must contact university to get 
involved with the program

In order to get job posted onto the 
website, an account needs to be 
created and managed.

In order to get job posted onto the 
website, an account needs to be 
created and managed.

413-538-3682
roshonda.degraffenreid@
mtholyoke.edu

860-253-3034 
schampagne@asnuntuck.edu

203-332-5983
athomas@housatonic.edu

203-285-2208 
aguante@gwcc.commnet.edu

860-512-3372
jgreene@manchestercc.edu

860-343-5824
ecanto@mxcc.edu

203-575-8158
cjpco@nv.edu

https://mtholyoke.joinhan
dshake.com/login

https://app.joinhandshake.
com

https://www.collegecentra
l.com/nvcc/

Contact Information 

https://mtholyoke.joinhandshake.com/login
https://app.joinhandshake.com/login
https://www.collegecentral.com/nvcc/



